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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
815 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick :

10. 0 14ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade
411.0 Health Talk, by Dr. H. B. Turbott
411.6 The KeynoteIs Brightness
71.15 Sports Results every quarter hour
12. 2p.m. L nching to Music
12.45 Sports Summary2.0 #£Saturday Varieties3.0 Sports Summary4.1 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.45 Sports Summary
Piano Time
5.30 Milestones in Music
6.45 ~ The Ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Orchestral Cameo
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi7.45 Variety Time
. Oo On Stage Tonight8.30 They Walk by Night9. 0 For Saturday Stay-at-Homes

9.45 London Commentary
10. 0 1 Give and Bequeath
10.15 Line Up
10.30 1ZB Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB remeron
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Sports Session
Rhythm Rendezvous
Cliff Edwards
Accent on Melody
Donald Novis
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0 Gardening with Snow
15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie).30 Morning Concert
Fak Health

Talk by Dr. H. M. B, Tur-ott
Light Variety11.15 Racing Results every quarter-hour11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Variety
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler) .The ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports NewsOffice Wife
Captive Kiwi
Variety Time
On Stage Tonight
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8.30 They Walk by Night8.45 Charles Trenet
9. 0 Favourite Ensembles
9.15 Reserved
9.30 Popular Parade
9.45 London Commentary10. 0 From Our Overseas Library10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright8. 0 Breakiast Club with Happi Hill8.15 Sports Session
8.30 Bright and Breezy
9. 0 For the Weekend Gardener (David
Combridge) .

3.30 Musical Merry-Go-Round
9.45 Percy Faith Orchestra and Chorus10. 0 Benny Lee10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Music You’ll Remember (final
broadcast)
11. 0 Health Talk, by Dr. H. B. Turbott:
Sleep
11.15 Sports Results every quarter hour11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary
1. 0 Light Variety3. 0 Sports Summary4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Children’s Teatime Quiz5.30 Sergeant Crosby5.45 The Ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Eddy Duchin’s Orchestra

Oni) Keeping Up with the World (Happit
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
The Caravan Returns
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by NightThe Enchanted Island
Ethel Merman and Bob DyerCarroll Gibbons and his Boy~"
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Saturday Mix
London Commentary
Variety Time
Jazz Club
For the Motorist (Harold Kean)Late Evening Requests
Close down

4ZB 1040nie m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session :7.35 Morning Star: The Kentucky Min-strels
8.15 Sportscast
8. 0 Favourite Artists .
9.30 They Make Us Laugt.
10. 0 Yesterday’s Hits: 1925
10.30 Of Interest to Men.
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10.45 Teen Tunes
11. 0 Health: Talk by Dr. H. B. Turbott11.15 Race Results every quarter hour11.30. Sports Cancellations ¥

12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Racing SummaryR'O Radio VarietyThe Southland Request Session
Racing Summary
Racing SummaryReserved
Children’s Session
From the Wonder Book of Know-ogogco
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Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
They Were Champions
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by NightCustomers’ Corner
Orchestras in Light Mood
Reserved
Stop Press Variety
London Commentary
‘Dance Music from the Town Hait
Record RhythmFurther Music from the Town Hall
Party Pops
Close down
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30. Sports Cancellations9.32 Keyboard Capers
9.45 Out on the Range10. 0 They Were Champions
10.15 Novelty instrumentalists10.30 Change In Tune10.45 Hawaiian Harmonies11. 0 Accent on Strings11.15 Manawatu Racing Club: Commen-
taries throughout11.25 Sports Cancellations11.30 Light Vocalists and Instrumentalists ‘
12. 0 Lunch Music12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Sports Summary2.0 Afternoon Variety
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Peter the Whaler
5.45 Popular Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Roundup
7. 0 Vil Bet a Million
7.15 Manhunt
7.30 Captive Kiwi7.45 Vocal Duettists
8. 0 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie8.30 Variety Time :

8.45 Reserved r"9. 0 Modern Dance Music
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down :

ee ee ae ee aNRMe
At 11.15 a.m. and thereafter through-
out today, Station 2ZA will broadcast
commentaries from the second day of
the Manawatu Racing Clab’s meeting
at Awapuni.
* * ok

Like most conductors and arrangers,
/ Percy Faith began his career as aninstrumentalist. He chose the piano| but a mishap in which his hands were
severely burned forced him to turn
to a new musical field. He became in
time the foremost arranger of popular
music in Toronto, Canada, and was
eventually engaged by the Canadian
Broadcasting Corporation to conduct
his own programme, ‘"‘Music by Faith."
Faith emphasised string in an era of
brass and used voices to support his
wood winds. Percy Faith’s Orchestra
and Choir will be heard from 3ZB to —

day at 9.45 a.m. :

DINAH SHEARING, who is Marcia Pilgrimin "Office Wife." Episodes of this serial will
be heard from the ZBs at 7 o'clock this

evening

BEAT COLDS AND FLU!
Relievepain-~reduce FEVER__this FASTER WAY

How many anti-pain remedies can Anacin brings faster relief from
reduce fever a8well asrelievepain? pain more protection from colds
Onlyone~Anacin Unlikeordinary and infuenza. Anacin is the largest-
pain remedies which contain only selling anti-pain remedy in the
one; two Or three ingredients,Anacin UnitedStates 0f America andmany
18 like 2 prescription it is 9 other countries. Buy Anacin today
scientific combination 0f fourmedi- in units0f 12 and 30, bottlesOf
callyproveningredients: And, that 50 and 100 at all chemists andfourth ingredient is QUININB stores: Kolynos (N.Z.) Ltd, 60
which reduces fever: Kitchener Street, Auckland .
Milliong 0f people know that
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